The Logan County, Virginia, fines listed below, were copied from original documents at
the Library of Virginia in Richmond 30 April 2009

Ron Turner

A list of all fines, forfeitures and amercements imposed by the Superior Court of Law for
the County of Logan, or assessed therein during the year ending the 1* day of September 1834
inclusive of all fines and executions not satisfied during the year ending on the 31% August 1823.

Date of Judgment

Defendant

Offence

Amount of Fine

October 1830
October 1830
October 1830
May 1833

May 1833

October 1833
October 1833

Jeremiah Walker
George Stanly
John McHenry
Wm. Morris

D. J. Smoot
Carr Allen
Moses Marcum

May 1833 William Sansom
May 1833 James Sansom
May 1833 Martin Christian
May 1833 Henry Stewart
May 1833 Alex Perry
Logan County to Wit:

Assault Battery
Assault Battery
Misdemeanor
Assault Battery
Assault Battery
Assault Battery
Misdemeanor
Assault Battery
Assault Battery
Assault Battery
Assault Battery
Gaming

$2.00
$5.00
$20.00
$5.00
$0.01
$1.00
$20.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.04 %2
$20.00

I Edwin Robertson, Clerk of the Circuit Superior Court of Law for Logan County do
certify that the above list is correct & true to the best of my belief. Given under my hand this 1*
day of September 1834.

Edwin Robertson



