The Logan County, Virginia, fines listed below, were copied from original documents at the Library of Virginia in Richmond 30 April 2009

## Ron Turner

A list of all fines, forfeitures and amercements imposed by the Superior Court of Law for the County of Logan, or assessed therein during the year ending the 1<sup>st</sup> day of September 1834 inclusive of all fines and executions not satisfied during the year ending on the 31<sup>st</sup> August 1823.

Date of Judgment	Defendant	Offence	Amount of Fine
October 1830	Jeremiah Walker	Assault Battery	\$2.00
October 1830	George Stanly	Assault Battery	\$5.00
October 1830	John McHenry	Misdemeanor	\$20.00
May 1833	Wm. Morris	Assault Battery	\$5.00
May 1833	D. J. Smoot	Assault Battery	\$0.01
October 1833	Carr Allen	Assault Battery	\$1.00
October 1833	Moses Marcum	Misdemeanor	\$20.00
May 1833	William Sansom	Assault Battery	\$4.00
May 1833	James Sansom	Assault Battery	\$5.00
May 1833	Martin Christian	Assault Battery	\$5.00
May 1833	Henry Stewart	Assault Battery	\$2.04 1/2
May 1833	Alex Perry	Gaming	\$20.00

## Logan County to Wit:

I Edwin Robertson, Clerk of the Circuit Superior Court of Law for Logan County do certify that the above list is correct & true to the best of my belief. Given under my hand this 1<sup>st</sup> day of September 1834.

Edwin Robertson